
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 1
Waterschei 26.12.2022

hamok

Jacques FLAMENT
ASUB
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 4000m
Tijd : 0:53:34 (13'23"/km)

15/21 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Dolf LEPPENS 0:33:44
2. Patrick WALLAERT 0:35:14
3. Ivan BATCHEV 0:35:39

1. 112 00:05:01 419m 11'58"/km
2. 70 00:01:25 00:06:26 109m 13'00"/km
3. 33 00:04:45 00:11:11 275m 17'16"/km
4. 72 00:05:09 00:16:20 509m 10'07"/km
5. 145 00:03:17 00:19:37 230m 14'17"/km
6. 134 00:11:11 00:30:48 630m 17'45"/km
7. 132 00:04:46 00:35:34 268m 17'47"/km
8. 114 00:07:09 00:42:43 589m 12'08"/km
9. 103 00:06:53 00:49:36 592m 11'38"/km

10. 69 00:03:15 00:52:51 225m 14'27"/km
11. 999 00:00:43 00:53:34 132m 5'26"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4452
https://www.helga-o.com

